Kosten adviseur

Rabo
D.D volg nr

23-Apr 872
03-Aug 885
18-Nov 897
19-Dec 902

Eerste kwartaal
Tweede kwartaal
Derde kwartaal
Vierde kwartaal

Totaal 4 kwartalen

Bijdragen adviseur door 3B wonen

Rabo
D.D volg nr
21-Apr 871
29-Jul 884
25-Nov 898

Eerste kwartaal
Tweede kwartaal
Derde kwartaal
Vierde kwartaal

€

2,750.00
2,343.75
2,406.25
3,000.00

m ™ ™M

€10,500.00

Voor Rekening

2,187.50
2,343.75
2,406.25
2,312.50

HVLL

€ 562.50 advies hvll
advies hvll
advies hvll

€ 687.50 advies hvll

€ 1,250.00

(D DD

9,250.00

Nog te ontvangen van 3B Wonen



